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	Name
	Activity
	Phone
	E-Mail Address

	NAVSUP Presenters:
	
	
	

	CAPT (sel) Bill Dawson
	NAVSUP 4C
	717-605-7264   DSN 430-
	william_r_dawson@navsup.navy.mil

	Rocky Kalmar
	NAVSUP 4C2C7A
	717-605-9147   DSN 430-
	louis_g_kalmar_cont@navsup.navy.mil

	Scott Lingo
	NAVSUP 4C2C7B
	717-605-3139   DSN 430-
	robert_s_lingo_cont@navsup.navy.mil

	CDR Pat McCabe
	NAVSUP 51
	717-605-7458   DSN 430-
	patrick_o_mccabe@navsup.navy.mil

	Jane McMullen
	NAVSUP 519
	717-605-7457   DSN 430-
	jane_p_mcmullen@navsup.navy.mil

	Jim Brechka
	NSWCCD-SSES 9783
	215-897-7311   DSN 443-
	brechkaj@nswccd.navy.mil

	Nick Spengler
	NAVSUP 51X
	717-605-7453   DSN 430-
	nelson_w_spengler@navsup.navy.mil

	Carol Ann Spurry
	NAVSUP 51U
	717-605-7580   DSN 430-
	carol_a_spurry@navsup.navy.mil

	CDR Karen Al-Koshnaw
	NAVSUP 51T
	717-605-7427   DSN 430-
	karen_m_al-koshnaw@navsup.navy.mil

	MSCM Marilyn Stigall
	NAVSUP 51I
	717-605-5602   DSN 430-
	marilyn_a_stigall@navsup.navy.mil

	CDR Dave Armstrong
	NAVSUP 4B2D
	717-605-7027   DSN 430-
	a_david_armstrong@navsup.navy.mil

	Barbara Straw
	NAVSUP 56
	717-605-7441   DSN 430-
	barbara_c_straw@navsup.navy.mil

	LCDR Jon Holsinger
	NAVSUP 56E
	717-605-3506   DSN 430-
	jonathan_c_holsinger@navsup.navy.mil

	David Powell
	Navy Exchange Command (NEXCOM)
	757-443-2524   
	dave_powell@nexnet.navy.mil

	LCDR Carl Weiss
	NAVSUP 4C2C2
	717-605-6250   DSN 430-
	carl_f_weiss@navsup.navy.mil

	Dan Olson
	NAVSUP 4C2C3
	717-605-6468   DSN 430-
	daniel_c_olson@navsup.navy.mil

	LCDR John Zollo
	NAVSUP 4C2C6
	717-605-7420   DSN 430-
	john_f_zollo@navsup.navy.mil

	Terry Tibbs
	NAVSUP 4C3
	717-605-1990   DSN 430-
	terry_d_tibbs@navsup.navy.mil

	Vickie Edgar
	NAVICP M 077
	717-605-5623   DSN 430
	vickie_m_edgar@icpmech.navy.mil

	Attendees:
	
	
	

	Bill Cheng
	NSWCCD
	301-227-1926
	chengh@nswccd.navy.mil

	Tony Battisti
	NAVSEA 03Z6
	202-781-3613
	battistiaf@navsea.navy.mil

	CAPT (sel) Frank Lindell
	MSCPAC
	619-524-9861
	cdr.lindell@mscwest.msc.navy.mil

	Charlie Frey
	PMS 500 (Anteon)
	757-493-7161
	cfrey@anteon.com

	Joe Frole
	PMS 378 Support
	757-688-1635
	frole_jm@navsea.nns.com

	Roberta Edge
	PEO Carriers
	202-781-0558
	edgerb@navsea.navy.mil

	Peggy Clark
	PMS 378
	202-781-0499
	clarkme@navsea.navy.mil

	John Gerndt
	Anteon Corp.
	202-863-1580
	jgerndt@anteon.com

	Gary Good
	Northrop-Grumman

Newport News
	757-688-3937
	good_gl@nns.com


	Dave Gardiner
	AMSEC
	757-890-0886
	david_gardiner@amsec.nns.com

	Cornell Moody
	AMSEC
	757-534-4918
	cornell_moody@amsec.nns.com

	Bob Schatzel
	Northrop-Grumman

Newport News
	757-688-2124
	schatzel_rm@nns.com

	Lorena Castro
	PEO TSC 400D

NAVSEA
	202-781-1985
	castrol@navsea.navy.mil

	Eduardo Lopez
	PEO TSC 400F

NAVSEA
	202-781-4871
	lopezej@navsea.navy.mil

	Herb Bartlett
	DDL Omni Engineering
	703-797-3183
	hbartlett@ddlomni.com

	Rober L. Logue Jr.
	Tech Marine
	202-675-2761
	logue@tmbhq.com

	Richard L. Evans
	MSC HQ
	202-685-5402
	richard.evans@msc.navy.mil

	Lorrey Bentzel
	NAVSUP Navy IT PO
	717-605-6724   DSN 430-   
	lorrey_j_bentzel@navsup.navy.mil

	CAPT Max Black
	MSC HQ
	202-685-5401
	capt.black@msc.navy.mil

	William Russell
	FOSSAC/NAVSUP
	757-443-5014
	william_m_russell@fossac.navy.mil

	Gerald Bullock
	CSC/PEO Carriers
	202-675-8952
	bullockg@navsea.navy.mil

	Beth Scites
	CSC/PEO Carriers
	202-675-8849
	scitesed@navsea.navy.mil

	Mike Daley
	LPD-17/AMSEC
	757-631-2310
	michael_daley@amsec.com

	Charles Campo
	PMS 317
	504-437-3350
	campocw@lpd17.navsea.navy.mil

	Benjamin B. Morgan
	Unified Industries
	703-922-9800  x271
	morgan@uii.com
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